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FOR NEARLY ALL 
SURFACES

ONE4ALL™ 

ACRYLIC PAINT SYSTEM  
USER GUIDE 



A
Ø12 mm 
693.501
127HS, 127HS-EF, 
127HS-CO

D
Ø29 mm 
693.503
627HS, 427HS

C
Ø22 mm 
693.504

A B C D

1 mm
Specialtech
699.008

1.5 mm
Round
699.038
(Twin Marker 
only)

4–8 mm
Chisel  
High Flow
699.041

15 mm
Broad
699.001

1.5 mm
Crossover
699.030

2–5 mm
Calligraphy
699.010

5 mm
Round  
High Flow
699.042

15 mm
Broad  
High Flow
699.007

20 mm
T­Style
699.002

20 mm
Zig­Zag 
699.003

2 mm
Round
699.009

4 mm
Round
699.012

4 mm
Round  
High Flow
699.011

327HS

B
Ø16 mm 
693.502
Acrylic Twin, 
227HS,  227HS-S

ONE4ALLTM  
ACRYLIC MARKER

REFILL 
EXTENSIONS 

EXCHANGE 
TIPS 

1.5 mm

4 mm

1 mm 2 mm1.5 mm 4 mm 4 - 8 mm 15 mm

INTEGRATED  
REFILL
EXTENSION

∙  seidenmatt
∙  hochdeckend
∙ permanent
∙  gute UV­Beständigkeit 
∙  schnelltrocknend
∙  verdünnbar mit Wasser  
oder Aceton (1­3 %)

∙  für Anwendungen im  
Innen­ und Außenbereich

∙  50 Farbtöne
∙  wiederbefüllbar
∙  patentiertes Kapillarsystem, 
Patent Nr. DE 197 30 454 
IPC B43K 8/04

∙  gleichmäßige Farbverteilung 
durch FLOWMASTER™ Ventil

∙  kompatibel mit ONE4ALL™ 
Acryl­Sprühfarbe

∙  semi­gloss
∙  highly opaque
∙  permanent
∙  good UV resistance
∙ quick­drying
∙  dilutable with water or  
acetone (1­3%) 

∙ for indoor and outdoor use
∙ 50 color shades

∙ refillable
∙  patented capillary system, 
patent no. DE 197 30 454 
IPC B43K 8/04

∙  consistent paint flow due to  
FLOWMASTER™ valve

∙  compatible with ONE4ALL™ 
acrylic spray paint 

Die MOLOTOWTM REFILL EXTENSION ist eine smarte 
Nach  füllhilfe, die man zwischen Ventil und Farbtank schraubt, 
damit man beim Wiederbefüllen keine schmutzigen Finger 
bekommt. In verschie denen Größen separat erhältlich.

The MOLOTOWTM REFILL EXTENSION is a smart refill helper.  
Assembled between pump valve and paint tank it prevents 
dirty fingers. Sold separately in different sizes.

Der einfache Spitzenwechsel garantiert grenzenlose 
Flexibilität – zahlreiche, verschiedene Austauschspitzen 
sorgen für noch mehr künst le rische  Möglichkeiten.

The easy tip exchange guarantees endless flexi bility –  
numerous different exchange tips enable more artistic 
possibilities.
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ONE4ALL™
 
 

COLOR SYSTEM
50 ×  MARKER
24 ×  SPRAY PAINT 

COMBIN
E

IT
!

085

234

161

043

086

204

232

006

231

200

233

027

013

206

230

042

DARE orange 

calypso middle

shock blue  
middle

violet dark

burgundy

true blue

magenta

zinc yellow

fuchsia pink 

neon pink

purple violet

petrol

traffic red

lagoon blue

shock blue

currant

BASICS

235 turquoise

222 KACAO77  
UNIVERSES green

236 poison green

221 grasshopper

096 MISTER GREEN

145 future green 

205 amazonas light

010 lobster

092 hazelnut brown

208 ocher brown light

229 nature white

160 signal white 

237 blue grey light

180 signal black

238 blue grey dark

Mit 24 Farbtönen und 2 Klarlacken, deckt die ONE4ALL™ Sprühdose die wichtig-
sten Farben ab. Aufgrund der Kompatibilität mit den ONE4ALL™ Markern, lassen 
sich auf der Leinwand eigene Farbtöne mischen.

With 24 colors and 2 varnishes the ONE4ALL™ spray can covers the most important 
color shades. Thanks to the compatibility with ONE4ALL™ markers, individual 
colors can be mixed on canvas, too.

Avec 24 teintes et 2 vernis, l’aérosol ONE4ALL™ couvre les couleurs les plus 
importantes. Compatible avec les marqueurs ONE4ALL™, une infinité de couleurs 
est possible à mixer directement sur la toile.

Con sus 24 colores y dos barnices, el aerosol ONE4ALL™ ofrece los colores 
mas importante. Compatible con los rotuladores ONE4ALL™, es posible mezclar 
y crear una infinidad de colores únicos directamente en el lienzo.

009

020

207

209

115

201

203

117

202

sahara beige 
pastel 

lago blue 
pastel

skin pastel

blue violet 
pastel

vanilla pastel

lilac pastel

cool grey pastel

peach pastel

ceramic 
light pastel 

PASTEL

223

239

227

220

225

217

219

226

224

240

228

218

metallic black

gloss

metallic silver

neon yellow 
fluorescent

metallic pink

neon pink 
fluorescent

neon green 
fluorescent

metallic 
light green

metallic blue

matt

metallic gold

neon orange 
fluorescent

NEON

METALLIC

UV VARNISH



10 11

1.5 mm

4 mm
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∙  Acrylbasis
∙  seidenmatt
∙  hochdeckend
∙ permanent
∙  gute UV-Beständigkeit
∙  schnelltrocknend
∙  ungiftig
∙  entspricht ASTM D 4236
∙  verdünnbar mit Wasser oder  
Aceton (1–3%)

∙  wiederbefüllbar – mind. 50 mal
∙  austauschbare Spitzen
∙  Made in Germany

.  base acrylique
∙  satiné mat 
∙  très opaque 
∙  permanent
∙  bonne résistance aux UV
∙  séchage rapide 
∙  non-toxique
∙  conforme aux normes ASTM D 4236
∙  diluable à l’eau ou à l’acetone (1–3%)
∙  rechargeable – min. 50 fois
∙  mines échangeables
∙  Made in Germany

∙  acrylic-based
∙  semi-gloss
∙  highly opaque
∙  permanent
∙  good UV resistance
∙ quick-drying
∙  non-toxic
∙  conforms to ASTM D 4236
∙  dilutable with water or acetone (1–3%)
∙ refillable – min. 50 times
∙ exchangeable tips
∙ Made in Germany

∙  base acrílica
∙  satinado mate
∙  ultra opaco
∙  permanente
∙  alta resistencia UV
∙  secado rápido
∙  no tóxico
∙  conforme a las normas ASTM D 4236
∙  se puede diluir con agua o acetona 
(1–3%)

∙  recargable – mi. 50 veces
∙ puntas intercambiables
∙ Made in Germany

CHARACTERISTICS

Egal ob Twinmarker, breite Striche, Drips  
oder filigrane Linien: die Marker funktio-
nier en auf fast allen Untergründen – hoch - 
deckend, wiederbefüllbar und unschlagbar 
ergiebig! 

Peu importe que cela soit des 
marqueurs double têtes, des larges 
lignes, des coulures, ou un travail fin :  
les marqueurs fonctionnent sur quasi  
toutes surfaces – très opaque, rechar-
geable et économiquement imbattable.

Whether twin markers, broad strokes, 
drips or filigree lines: the markers work 
on nearly all surfaces – highly opaque, 
refillable and economically unbeatable!

Ya sean marcadores de doble punta, 
trazos anchos, goteos o líneas de 
filigrana: los marcadores funcionan en 
casi todas las superficies – muy opacos, 
recargables y por lo tanto el mejor 
ahorro económico.

50 COLOR SHADES
HIGHLY OPAQUE
FOR NEARLY ALL SURFACES
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SUSTAINABLE MARKER 
TECHNOLOGY

Alle ONE4ALL™ Acrylmarker sind mit einem patentierten Kapillar-
system ausgestattet, mit welchem sich die Farbe gleichmäßig in der  
Spitze verteilt. Das Kapillarsystem ermöglicht außerdem einen lang-
lebigen Spitzenwechsel. ONE4ALL™ Marker wurden zum Nachfüllen 
gebaut und sind keine Wegwerfprodukte.

All ONE4ALL™ markers are equipped with the patented capillary 
system, which enables a constant paint distribution. Moreover, a 
long-lasting tip exchange is possible. ONE4ALL™ markers are built 
to refill and no disposable products.

Touts les marqueurs ONE4ALL™ sont équipés d’un système capillaire  
breveté qui permet un débit constant de l’encre. Le système 
capillaire permet également de rallonger la durée de vie de la mine. 
Les marqueurs ONE4ALL™ sont construits pour être rechargé et ne 
sont pas des produits à jeté.

Todos los rotuladores ONE4ALL™ ofrecen un sistema capilar 
patentado que permite un flujo constante de pintura. El sistema 
capilar aumenta el tiempo de utilización en cada puntas. Los 
rotuladores ONE4ALL™ están desarrollados para ser reutilizidados, 
no son rotuladores de usar y tirar.

austauschbare Spitzen ∙ exchangeable tips ∙ 
mines échangeables ∙ puntas fácil de intercambiar

patentierte Kapillar-Technik ∙ patented capillary technology ∙ système 
capillaire breveté ∙ sistema capilar patentado

VARI-VALVE™-Ventil für aktive Farbfluss kontrolle 
VARI-VALVE™ for active paint flow control 
VARI-VALVE™ pour le contrôle actif du flux de peinture 
VARI-VALVE™ para un alto control de flujo de pintura

wiederbefüllbarer Tank ∙ refillable tank ∙ 
corps du marqueur rechargeable · rotuladores recargables

REFILL EXTENSION ist eine schnelle und saubere Nachfüllhilfe 
REFILL EXTENSION is a fast and clean refill helper 
REFILL EXTENSION est une aide rapide et propre au rechargement 
REFILL EXTENSION es ayuda para recargar de forma fácil y limpia

WASSERBASIS
WATER-BASED · À BASE D’EAU · BASE AGUA

ACRYLDISPERSION
ACRYLIC DISPERSION · ACRYLIQUE DISPERSION ·  
ACRÍLICA DISPERSIÓN
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Vor Gebrauch gut schütteln · shake well before use · bien agiter avant utilisation · bien agitar antes de aplicar

Aktivieren des Farbflusses durch Pumpen · activate the paint-flow by pumping · activé le flux de peinture en  
pompant · bombear para poder activar el flujo de pintura

DR. MOLOTOW KNOWS BEST!

ACTIVATE 
THE MARKER

ONE4ALL™ Acrylfarbe ist hochpigmentiert. Darum ist 
be son ders wichtig: vor Gebrauch gut schüt teln. 

ONE4ALL™ acrylic paint is highly pigmented. For this reason,  
it is extremely important to shake the marker well before use.

La peinture acrylique ONE4ALL™ est hautement 
pigmentée. Pour cette raison, il est extrême-

ment important de bien secouer le marqueur 
avant utilisation.

La pintura ONE4ALL™ es altamente pig-
mentada. Por lo tanto, es muy importante 
agitar el rotulador antes de usar.
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REFILL.

ONE4ALL™ Pump marker sind problemlos 
und mind. 50 mal wiederbefüllbar. 
ONE4ALL™ pump markers are easily 
refillable for a minimum of 50 times.
Les marqueurs à pomper ONE4ALL™ sont  
facilement rechargeables pour un minimum 
de 50 fois.
Los rotuladores a bombear ONE4ALL™ 
son fácil de recargar por un mínimo de 
50 veces.

EXCHANGE.

Erlebe grenzenlose Krea tivität dank zahl-
reicher Austauschspitzen.
Enjoy endless creativity thanks to different 
exchange tips.
Profitez d‘une créativité sans fin grâce aux 
différentes mines échangeables.
Disfruten de vuestra creatividad sin limite  
gracias a las diferentes puntas inter-
cambiables.

MIX.

ONE4ALL™ Farben sind untereinander 
mischbar.
ONE4ALL™ paint is mixable.
La peinture ONE4ALL™ est mélangeable.
La pintura ONE4ALL™ se puede mezclar.

R.E .M.™
 
 

SUSTAINABLE  
TECHNOLOGY 

Basierend auf der MOLOTOW™ Nachhaltigkeitsphilosophie, sind 
alle Marker mit diesem Logo mit den folgenden, nach haltigen 
Technologien ausgestattet:

Based on the MOLOTOW™ sustainability philosophy, every marker 
labelled with this logo is equipped with the following sustainable 
technologies:

Basé sur la philosophie de durabilité MOLOTOW™, chaque marqueur 
portant ce logo est équipé des technologies durables suivantes :

Desarrollado en base a la filosofía MOLOTOW™, cada rotulador 
donde figura este logo dispone de las siguientes tecnologías 
sostenibles:

REFILL.
EXCHANGE. 

MIX. R
.E.M

. TM
 SUSTAINABLE TECHNO

LO
G
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Ventil einsetzen · insert valve · insérer la valve ·  
insertar la válvula

REFILL EXTENSION festschrauben · screw on REFILL  
EXTENSION · visser sur la REFILL EXTENSION · enroscar 
sobre le REFILL EXTENSION

ONE4ALL™ Marker lassen sich leichter aufdrehen, wenn man 
Schutzhandschuhe trägt. 

ONE4ALL™ markers are easier to unscrew, when 
wearing protective gloves. 

Les marqueurs ONE4ALL™ sont plus 
facilement dévissables avec des gants de 
protection.

Los rotuladores ONE4ALL™ son mas fáciles 
de abrir usando guantes protectores.

REFILL EXTENSION 
STEP-BY-STEP ASSEMBLY

Markerkopf abschrauben · screw off the marker head · 
dévisser la tête du marqueur · denroscar el cabezal del 
rotulador

Ventil lockern · loosen the valve · soulever la valve ·  
levantar la válvula 

Ventil entnehmen · remove valve · enlever la valve ·  
quitar la válvula

Markerkopf wieder aufschrauben · screw on marker 
head · revisser la tête du marqueur · enroscar el cabezal 
del rotulador

DR. MOLOTOW KNOWS BEST!
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EXCHANGE TIPS 

Zahlreiche Austauschspitzen in unterschiedlichen 
Styles, vermeiden unnötigen Plastikmüll.

Several exchange tips in different styles avoid 
unnecessary plastic waste.

Les différentes mines évitent les déchets plastiques 
inutiles. 

Los diferentes tamaños de puntas permiten de evitar 
desechos inútiles de platico.

Die smarte Nach füllhilfe, die man zwischen Ventil 
und Farbtank schraubt, damit man beim Wiederbe-
füllen keine schmutzigen Finger bekommt.

The smart refill helper, can be assembled between 
pump valve and paint tanks in order to prevent dirty 
fingers.

L’aide à la recharge intelligente REFILL EXTENSION 
peut être montée entre la valve et le corps du 
marqueur afin d’éviter les doigts sales.

Una forma inteligente de recargar vuestros 
rotula dores sera de utilizar la REFILL EXTENSION, 
se puede enroscar entre el cuerpo del rotulador y la 
válvula así se evitara tener los dedos sucios.

Ø12 mm 
693.501

A127HS, 127HS-EF, 127HS-CO, 111EM

Ø29 mm 
693.503

D627HS, 427HS, 611EM, 411EM, 711EM

Ø22 mm 
693.504

C327HS, 311EM

Ø16 mm 
693.502

BAcrylic Twin, 227HS, 211EM, 222EM, 223EM, 224EM

REFILL EXTENSIONS 

1 mm
Specialtech
699.008

1.5 mm
Round
699.037
(Twin Pump only)

4 – 8 mm
Chisel High Flow
699.041

15 mm
Broad
699.001

1.5 mm
Crossover
699.030

1 mm
Crossover
699.033

2–5 mm
Calligraphy
699.010

5 mm
Round High Flow
699.042

15 mm
Broad High Flow
699.007

20 mm
T-Style
699.002

2 mm
Round
699.009

4 mm
Round
699.012

20 mm
Zig-Zag 
699.003

4 mm
Round High Flow
699.011
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EMPTY
 
PUMP MARKER  

SYSTEM — MIX YOUR OWN 
COLORS

Zahlreiche Refills ermöglichen das 
Mischen eigener Farbtöne in Leer-
markern.

Beachte: Neon- und Metallicfarben 
verlieren ihre Effekteigenschaften beim  
Mischen mit Uni-Farbtönen.

Il y a beaucoup de recharges pour 
mélanger des teintes individuellement 
dans les marqueurs vides.

Note : Les teintes néon et métallique 
ne peuvent être mélanger entre elles 
et perdent leurs effets quand elles 
sont mélangées avec les teintes uni.

There are a lot of refills for mixing 
individual color shades in empty 
markers.

Consider: the effect of neon and 
metallic paint gets lost, when mixing 
with plain color shades.

Contamos con muchas recargas para 
mezclar tonos de color individuales en 
marcadores vacíos.

Observe: Las recargas neon y 
metalizadas no se pueden mezclar con  
colores unidos ya que pierden su 
efectos.
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FOR NEARLY ALL  
APPLICATION TOOLS

ONE4ALL™ Acrylfarbe eignet sich hervorragend als Airbrush-
farbe. Die feinen Pigmente gehen auch unverdünnt durch die 

Airbrush-Pistole.  

ONE4ALL™ acrylic paint is perfectly suitable as  
airbrush paint. The fine pigments can be sprayed  

through airbrush guns, even when not diluted.

La peinture acrylique ONE4ALL™ est parfaite 
et prête à l’emploi pour une application à 
l’aérographe.  

La pintura acrílica ONE4ALL™ es perfecta 
y lista para ser aplicada con aerógrafo.

Airbrushpistole · airbrush gun · aérographe · aerógrafo

Refillflasche · refill bottle · la recharge · la recarga

Schwamm · sponge · éponge · esponja

Pinsel · brush · pinceau · pincel

Farbrolle · paint roller · rouleau à peinture · rodillo

Spachtel · palette knife · couteau à palette · espátula

DR. MOLOTOW KNOWS BEST!
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FOR NEARLY ALL SURFACES

ONE4ALL™ Marker funktionieren auf fast allen Unter-
gründen. Vor der Anwendung sollten diese auf Eignung  
getestet werden. Bei glatten, nicht-saugenden und  
flexiblen Unter gründen ist es hilfreich diese zu grun-
dieren.

ONE4ALL™ markers work on nearly all surfaces, however 
it is recommended to test them before application. 
Priming smooth, non-absorbing and flexible surfaces 
may be helpful.

Les marqueurs ONE4ALL™ fonctionnent sur presque 
toutes les surfaces. Avant utilisation, veuillez faire un  
test de compatibilité. Pour les surfaces lisses, non 
absorbantes et flexibles, il est préférable de les apprêter.

Los rotuladores ONE4ALL™ pueden ser aplicados sobre 
casi todas las superficies. Antes de aplicar, primero  
hacer un test de compatibilidad sobre la superficie 
pensada. Para las superficies lisas, no-porosas y flexibles,  
recomendamos aplicar primero una imprimación.

· METAL
· STYROFOAM™
· ACRYLIC GLASS
· GLASS
· PLASTICS
· STONE
· CANVAS
· WOOD
· TERRACOTTA
· CARDBOARD
· WAX
· AND MANY MORE …

verrostete Metallplatte · rusty metal plate · plaque de métal rouillée · metal oxidado
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Leinwand · canvas · toile · lienzo

Styropor · styrofoam™ · polystyrène · porexpan

Stein · stone · pierre · piedra
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Terrakotta · terracotta ·  
terre cuite · terracota

Glas · glass · verre · cristal

Holz · wood · bois · madera
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Wachs · wax · cire · cera 
Papier · paper ·  
papier · papel

Karton · cardboard ·  
carton · cartón
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Textil · textile · tissus · tejidos behandeltes Holz · treated wood · bois traité · madera tratada
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Kunststoffe · plastics · plastique · plástico

Naturfaser · natural fiber · 
fibre naturelle · fibra natural

Acrylglas · acrylic glass · plexiglas · plexiglás
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Baumwolle · cotton · coton · algodón

Beton · concrete · béton · concreto
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RUBRIK4 5ARTIST FEEDBACKS

MARK
MARQUARDT
„Der Farbauftrag ist super und bildet 
auf der Leinwand eine saubere 
Fläche, die mit mehreren Acryl-
Farbaufträgen vergleichbar ist. Die 
Dose funktioniert in Verbindung mit 
Stiften [...] (Bsp.: Foto „gelbe Linie“ 
von Dose zu Stift).“

“The paint application is tasty and 
generates a smooth surface that 
is comparable with several acrylic 
paint applications. The can works in 
combination with the corresponding  
[...] (eg. image “yellow line” from can 
to marker).”

www.akteone.de

www.mrcenz.com

MR CENZ
„Ich habe die ONE4ALL™ Sprühdose 
zusammen mit den ONE4ALL™ 
Markern verwendet und es hat super 
funktioniert. Die Farbe braucht 
ein wenig Zeit zum Trocknen, 
bevor man darüber malen kann. 
Die Trocknungszeit ist trotzdem 
erstaunlich kurz, wenn man bedenkt, 
dass es sich hier um eine wasser-
basierende, echte Acryldispersion 
handelt.“

Variable Aussprührate - feine und 

breite Striche mit nur einem Cap

Variable output - fine and broad 

strokes with just one cap

Feinste Zerstäubung 

mit Lösungsmittel auf 

85% Wasserbasis 

Finest atomization with 

solvents based on 85% 

water

“I used the ONE4ALL™ spray paint 
in combination with ONE4ALL™ 
markers – it came out fine. The spray 
paint dries slower, so you have to wait 
before going over it. However, the 
paint has an astonishing short drying 
time, when considering that it’s an 
water-based acrylic dispersion.”

COMPATIBLE  
WITH  

ONE4ALL™  
ACRYLIC  

MARKERS

http://www.mrcenz.com
http://www.akteone.de


RUBRIK6 7ARTIST FEEDBACKS

MADC
„Ich war sehr überrascht eine 
Sprühdose zu bekommen, die 
wie für meine Aquarell-Effekte 
gemacht ist. Besonders bei meinen 
transparenten Überlagerungen auf 
dunklen Hintergründen, sind die 
meisten Acrylpigmente zu schwach, 
um hervorzutreten – das ist bei dieser 
Sprühfarbe nicht der Fall.

Diese Sprühfarbe ist wichtig für Leute 
die auf kleineren Leinwänden, oder 
größeren Flächen malen.“

“I was pretty surprised to have a 
spray can that I can use in a way 
like I do (with the water color 
effect).  Especially when I want 
to get transparent overlays on 
dark backgrounds, most of acrylic 
pigments are not strong enough to 
stand out on the dark - but this spray 
paint does.

This spray paint is important for 
 people that use smaller sized  
canvases or bigger areas.”

Feinste Atelier-Qualität: selbst ohne Grundierung 

auf fast allen Untergründen wie Styropor und 

Pappe.

Finest atelier quality: works without priming on 

nearly all surfaces like styrofoam and cardboard. 

Geruchsarm - perfekt 

für Anwendungen im 

Innenbereich

Low odor - perfectly 

suitable for indoor use

ON  
NEARLY ALL  
SURFACES

www.madc.tv 

http://www.madc.tv


RUBRIK8 9ARTIST FEEDBACKS

RUTGER 
DE VRIES

„Ich habe die Dose auf einer Gerüst-
Leinwand angewendet – eine Art 
Gewebe aus Kunststofffasern. 
Normale Sprühdosen haben auf 
diesem Material nach der Trocknung 
gebröckelt – das war bei dieser Dose 
nicht der Fall.“

LACMO
„Man kann die ONE4ALL™ 
Sprühfarbe sehr gut mit einem Pinsel 
verblenden. Das Auswaschen des 
Pinsels funktioniert außerdem ohne 
Probleme.
Die Farbe ist geruchsarm und 
vergleichbar mit den ONE4ALL™ 
Markern.“

“You can blend the ONE4ALL™ 
spray paint very well with a brush. 
Moreover, the brush can be cleaned 
very easily with water. 

The smell of the spray is very low 
odor and the same like ONE4ALL™ 
markers.”

Sehr gute Adhäsion dank neuester Bindemittel-/ Pigmenttechnologie 

Excellent adhesion due to latest binder and pigment technology

No Limits! - perfekt 

für Hobby Art, Deko, 

Stencils uvm.

No Limits! - perfect for 

hobby art, decoration, 

stencils & more

“I used the can on scaffolding canvas, 
which is a kind of fabric made out 
of plastic fibers. Normal spray paint 
crumbled on this material when 
 drying - this acrylic paint doesn't.”

NO LIMITS! www.lacmo.com

www.perongeluk.com

http://www.lacmo.com
http://www.perongeluk.com


REFILL.

EXCHANGE.

MIX.

NO
LIMITS

Issue 05/19Händlerstempel ∙ dealer stamp

more info at 
www.molotow.com/rem

Neon-Farben bedingt UV-beständig · neon colors limited UV resistant
Metallic- und Neon-Farben nicht mit Uni-Farbtönen mischbar · do not mix neon  
and metallic with plain shades

Alle ONE4ALL™ Farben besitzen hervorragende Misch­
qualitäten. So kann, zusammen mit den Leermarkern,  
eine eigene Farbpalette gemischt und verarbeitet werden.

All ONE4ALL™ colors have excellent mixing properties.  
In combination with the empty markers, creating and 
applying the own color range is a piece of cake. 

Der einfache Spitzenwechsel garantiert größtmögliche 
Flexibilität.

The easy tip exchange guarantees endless flexibility.

Problemlos wiederbefüllbar – das schont die Umwelt und 
den Geldbeutel. 

Easily refillable – that saves money and the environment.

006 zinc yellow

085 DARE orange

013 traffic red

086 burgundy

233 purple violet

161 shock blue mid

230 shock blue

204 true blue

027 petrol

043 violet dark

042 currant

232 magenta

221 grasshopper

222 UNIVERSES green

096 MISTER GREEN

145 future green

205 amazonas light

092 hazelnut brown

010 lobster

208 ocher brown light

160 signal white

180 signal black

229 nature white

115 vanilla pastel

009 sahara beige past. 

203 cool grey pastel

237 blue grey light

238 blue grey dark

220 neon yellow fluor. 

218 neon orange fluor. 

217 neon pink fluor. 

219 neon green fluor. 

117 peach pastel

207 skin pastel

020 lago blue pastel

201 lilac pastel

202 ceramic light past. 

209 blue violet pastel

223 metallic black

224 metallic blue

225 metallic pink

226 metallic light green

227 metallic silver

228 metallic gold

231 fuchsia pink

200 neon pink

234 calypso mid.

206 lagoon blue

235 turquoise

236 poison green

Item
-N

o. 9
97.0

37

4
250

3976184
18

COLOR CHART

FOR NEARLY 
ALL SURFACES

ONE4ALLTM  
ACRYLIC MARKER 
SYSTEM

www.molotow.com

R .E .M.TM  
SUSTAINABLE  
TECHNOLOGY 

REFILL.
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